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BRASS PIPE THREAD BUSHINGS – COUPLERS – PRESSURES UP TO 3000 psi (20,700 kPa) 

ITEM 

NO. 

EXTENSION ADAPTORS 

FEMALE TO MALE 

Brass 

ITEM 

NO. 

CROSSES 

FEMALE OPENINGS 
ITEM 

NO. 

BENCH TEES 

MALE x TWO FEMALE 

Brass Brass 

 

ITEM 

NO. 

ITEM 

NO. 

ITEM 

NO. 

90 PIPE ELBOWS 

FEMALE TO FEMALE 

90 STREET ELBOWS 

FEMALE TO MALE 

45 STREET ELBOWS 

FEMALE TO MALE 

Brass Brass Brass 

ITEM 

NO. 

ITEM 

NO. 

ITEM 

NO. 

ADAPTORS 

FEMALE TO MALE 

REDUCER COUPLINGS 

FEMALE TO FEMALE 
FEMALE PIPE TEE 

BRASS 
Pipe Thread  Length Hex Pipe Thread Length Hex 

BRASS “Y” CONNECTIONS 

PRESSURES UP TO 3000 psi (20,700 kPa) 

PRICES FOR ITEMS ON THIS PAGE 

ITEM NO. UNIT PRICE ITEM NO. UNIT PRICE ITEM NO. UNIT PRICE ITEM NO. UNIT PRICE 

111-5 

111-6 

BA-2HP 

BA-4-2HP 

BA-4HP 

BA-6-4HP 

BA-8-4HP 

BA-8-6HP 

BCR-2HP 
 
 
 

$14.18 E A 

$14.18 E A 

$4.50 E A 

$5.98 E A 

$3.32 E A 

$7.60 E A 

$10.88 E A 

$8.98 E A     

$32.79 E A  

 

BCR-4HP 

BE-2-25HP 

BE-4-3HP 

BEL-4HP 

BEL-6HP 

BEL-8HP 

BF-4-2HP 

BF-6-4HP 

BF-8-4HP 

$33.56 E A 

$9.74 E A 

$9.74 E A 

$21.22 E A 

$22.12 E A 

$27.88 E A 

$6.06 E A 

$7.00 E A 

$7.46 E A 

BF-12-8HP 

BFT-2HP 

BFT-4HP 

BFT-6HP 

BFT-8HP 

BFT-12HP 

BL-2HP 

BL-4HP  

BL-6HP 
 

$17.86 E A 

$16.32  E A 

$16.14  E A 

$34.06 E A 

$19.18  E A 

$74.38  E A 

$11.20  E A 

$12.24  E A 

$19.12 E A  

BL-8HP 

BMT-2HP 

BMT-4HP 

BSL-2HP 

BSL-4HP 

BST-4HP 

$  25.26  E A 

$23.24 E A 

$28.24  E A 

$11.20 E A 

$20.74 E A 

$31.00  E A  

THE FITTINGS ON THIS PAGE ARE MADE OF BRASS & CAN HANDLE UP TO 3000 psi 
FOR LOW PRESSURE FITTINGS SEE PNEUMATIC (AIR) FITTINGS IN THIS CATALOG 

ITEM NO. BE-4-3HP 

1/4" NPT-3" LONG 

ITEM NO. 

BCR-2HP 

ITEM NO. 

BMT-4HP 

ITEM NO. 

BEL-4HP 

ITEM NO.  

BL-4HP 

ITEM NO. 

BSL-4HP 

ITEM NO. 
BA-4-2HP 

ITEM NO. 
BF-4-2HP 

1/4" NPT x 1/8" NPT 1/4" NPT x 1/8" NPT 
ITEM NO.  

BST-4HP 

ITEM NO. 

BFT-4HP 

111-5 1/4" NPT Male Inlet to 1/4"  NPT Female Outlets - Short "Y" Connection 

111-6 1/8" NPT Female Inlet to 1/4" NPT Female Outlets - Short "Y" Connection 

BE-2-25HP  1/8" NPT-9/16" Hex-21/2" Long  BCR-2HP 1/8" NPT BMT-2HP 1/8" NPT 

BE-4-3HP  1/4" NPT-3/4" Hex-3" Long BCR-4HP 1/4" NPT BMT-4HP 1/4" NPT 

BA-2HP 1/8" x 1/8" .875 9/16" BF-4-2HP 1/4" x 1/8" 1.093 3/4" BFT-2HP 1/8" NPT 

BA-4-2HP  1/4" x 1/8" 1.060 3/4" BF-6-4HP 3/8" x 1/4" 1.281 17/8" BFT-4HP  1/4" NPT 

BA-4-HP  1/4" x 1/4" 1.281 3/4" BF-8-4HP 1/2" x 1/4" 1.671 11/8" BFT-6HP  3/8" NPT 

BA-6-4HP  3/8" x 1/4" 1.312 7/8" BF-12-8HP  3/4" x 
1/2" 1.700 13/8"  BFT-8HP  1/2" NPT 

BA-8-4HP 1/2" x 1/4" 1.500 11/8"     BFT-12HP 3/4" NPT 

BA-8-6HP 1/2" x 3/8" 1.562 11/8"    BST-4HP Street Tee 1/4" NPT 

BEL-4HP 1/4" NPT x 1/4"  NPT BL-2HP 1/8" NPT x 1/8" NPT BSL-2HP 1/8" NPT 

BEL-6HP 3/8" NPT x 3/8" NPT BL-4HP 1/4" NPT x 1/4"  NPT BSL-4HP 1/4" NPT 

BEL-8HP  1/2" NPT x 1/2" NPT BL-6HP 3/8" NPT x 3/8" NPT 

  BL-8HP 1/2" NPT x 1/2" NPT 

Brass Fittings 
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052 Master Catalog 
 
 

31 Condensed Catalog 

http://www.stoodyind.com/Catalogs/FISC/current/05catpg051.pdf
http://www.stoodyind.com/Catalogs/FISC/current/05catpg002-014.pdf
http://www.stoodyind.com/Catalogs/FISC/current/05catpg053.pdf
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